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Customer Code: 1.12179938 Billing Period: ~ 08.09.2008 - 07.10.2008
Detailed Bill: No Bill Date: 08.10.2008

Summary Bill for Telephone Number 724 493 291

| Tariff: 02 Tandem

claim for the transferred to the

transferred from the ! !
Free units / Credit previous billing period | current billing period next billing period
Free minutes 0:00 0:00 0:00
Free minutes 02~~~ 10.00 T 10.00 I 1000

Min/ | Used | Price | Min/ | Used | Price Min./ | Used ' Price
Qnty | free | (CZK) | Qnty | free | (CZK) | Qnty !

Electronic Communications Service
National outgoing calls
- in 02 mobile network
" - via fixed line
- Voice Mail

0:00; 0:00; 000/ 0:00! 000/ 000 0:00 000 0.00

0:00; 0:00/ ®0.00| 000/ 000/ 000 0:00 0:00 000
0:00, 0:00; 000/ 000 000 000| 000 000 0.00

0001 OOO. 0.00| 0:00 0:00i 0.00{ 0:00! 0:001L 0.00

02 roaming
- outgoing calls
- incoming calls

Subtotal D00 0.00 0.00 0.00
. _ |
Recurring charges days Your Benefit points are pooled \
- Tandem 10 minut 30 19.00 to the contact person of your company |
= |
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D0030 *3392* 00328 1/4 ...

Telefénica 02 Czech Republic, a.s., se sidlem Za Brumlovkou 266/2, 140 22 Praha 4|

INVOICE Tax Document No.: 1580602660

Page 1 of 1

Billing Period: 08.09.2008 - 07.10.2008

Subscriber:

Firma

North Carolina State University
North Carolina State University
Michalska 430/3

110 00 Praha 1

112179938 Bi 4 328

Firma :
North Carolina State University
North Carolina State University
Michalska 430/3

110 00 Praha 1

TIN:  CZ27642178

112179938 |

Customer Codeﬁ;fr‘

v@if’iéhxe Syn

| 1580602660

Supplier:
Telefénica O2 Czech Republic, a.s. Payment Method: postal order
Due Date: 26.10.2008

Za Brumlovkou 266/2 Bill Date: 08.10.2008

140 22 Praha 4 - Michle Taxable Date: 07.10.2008

Czech Republic Recommended Payment Date: 20.10.2008

ID: 60193336

TIN: CZ60193336 Total Deposits Paid: 0.00 CzZK

Bank: UniCreditBank Czech Republic Unpayed Deposits: 0.00 CzZK
Account No.:  500114004/2700 Debt (+) for prev. periods: 3201.89 CZK

~ Charges for Electronic Communications Services
- Subscriber Numbers ' , 723645350, 7244

_ Services Charged
~National Outgoing Calls
“International Calls (incl- Roaming) 7T
T R
Subtotal P AN 174699
Recurring Charges 19.0 253510 |
“Non-recurring Charges ~~~ """ ) S I 0.00 ]
Subtotal 7 T 2535.10
| Other charges 19.0 380.95
Total Base of VAT 19.0 % 4663.04
“Total 19.0 % T T T T T gge 98t ]

T ssav02 ciK]

If you still have not paid the Debt for previous periods, please |pay immediately by bank transfer or by money order.
Important Information: When paying by bank transfer or postal order, always record the correct variable symbol. This will
make it possible for your payment to be processed in a timely|and rapid manner. Thank you!

Please note, that in compliance with the General Conditions, clause 5.2.6, the amount accounted by a tax document must be
marked by an appropriate variable symbol and assigned to the account of Telefénica 02 Czech Republic by the given
maturity date. If this is not the case Telefénica O2 Czech Rept):blic is entitled to limit or discontinue provision of services in

compliance with article 10.4 of the General Conditions.

Centrum péce o zakaznika je vam k dispozici na www.cz.02.com nebo na telefonnich cislech *11 (z mobilniho telefonu v siti 02) a 800 123 456.
Postovni adresa: Telefénica 02 Czech Republic, a.s|, Centrum péce o zakaznika, P.O.Box 164, 130 11 Praha 3.

*0005549,00*

*1580602660*

- Michle, zapsana v Obchodnim rejstfiku Méstského soudu v Praze, oddil B, viozka 2322.
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Summary Bill for Telephone Number 607 908 258

1.12179938
No

Customer Code:
Detailed Bill:

Billing Period:
Bill Date:

08.09.2008 - 07.10.2008
08.10.2008

| Tariff. O2Gold

transferred to the

transferred from the ‘ claim for the
[ Free units / Credit previous billing perjod current billing period _next billing period
Free minutes _200:00 1 20000 200:00
_Total to be Paid | | Breakdown of Charged Services According to Time Zone
' L Peak Off-peak [ .. Weekend ___|
Min./ Used Price | Min/ | Used | Price | Min./ | Used | Price
Electronic Communications Servucei Qnty Dty | free | (CZK) | Qnty | free | (CZK) | Qnty | free | (CZK)
National outgoing calls ’ ! ! : ; ! :
- in 02 mobile network 7317 7317/ 000/ 0000 0:000 000/ 0:00 0:00 0.00
- via fixed line 1:000 1:00: 0.00| 0:00: 000/ 0.00{ 0:00; 0:00  0.00
- Voice Mail 2:003 2:00:‘ 0.00 0:00.  0:00 0.00f 0:00: 0:00 0.00
- other mobile operators 55:08/ 55:08/ 0.00 0:00; 0:00; 000| 000/ 000/ 0.00
- toolfree lines 11:00, 000, 000 000/ 000 000/ 000 000 0.00
[ International Outgoing Calls " 0:00 " 0:00; 000, 0:00/  0:00] 000 000, 000/ 000]
[ O2roaming T N Fo A B ST T
- outgoing calls i {
- incoming calls § 1
[ Text T T e o N N P T Wb T
- outgoing SMS O 0 0.00 16} 03 29.74 03 03 0.00
international 0; 0 0.00 1 0 4.20 0, 0, 0.00
Subtotal S ! 000 3394 000
Recurring charges days Your Benefit points for all
- Monthly fee 30 890.00 pooled phones as of 08.10.2008 4937
'l\idﬁ'r'e‘ch'r'n'r{g' 'cil‘a_rg-;éi- R )
‘Subtotal G 890:00
5§'Serwces Charged (excl ;VA )
Please note, that this is not a tax document. Page: 15-1
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Customer Code:

Detailed Bill: No

1.12179938

Summary Bill for Telephon

e Number 724 493 285

08.09.2008 - 07.10.2008
08.10.2008

Billing Period:
Bill Date:

l.Tarif.f: 02 Tandem B

f

Free units / Credit

| Free minutes
Free minutes O2

_previous billing peri

transferred from the !
d ;

transferred to the
~_next billing period

claim for the
_current billing period

0:00 1

Breakdown of Charged Services According to Time Zone

N Off-peak ____ [ ] Weekend ____|
: Min./ Used Price | Min./ | Used Price | Min./ Used i Price
Electronic Communications Serviced Qnty | free | (CZK) | Qnty | free | (CZK) | Qnty | free | (CZK)
National outgoing calls ) ! ! ' ! !
- in 02 mobile network 0:00; 0:00/ 000/ 0:00i 000 000 1:00! 1:00 0.00
- via fixed line 0:00 0:000 000/ 0:000 0:00/ 000/ 000 0:00/ 0.00
- Voice Mail 0:00; 0:00 0.00| 1:.00 1:00; 0.00f 0:00; 0:00; 0.00
- other mobile operators 3:00: 0:00! 18.00] 1:320  0:00! 7.66( 2:07. 0:00: 10.58
International Outgoing Calis 71000 0:00] T 0.00 0.0, 0:00] 000 000, ©0:00] 000]
O2roaming N e A TS I R S
- outgoing calls i
- incoming calls ‘
Subtotat .. i . 18.00 7.66 10.58
Recurring charges days Your Benefit points are pooled
- Tandem 10 minut 30 19.00 to the contact person of your company
| Non-recurringcharges """ """ """ ""000
Gubtotal.. o 19.00.
Senvices Charged (excl. VA o SRPM O
VATI190% S D Bo UK -
Services Charged (incl. VAT) 6 :
Please note, that this is not a tax document. Page: 3s-1
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